
OTHERS

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 91300133

DETAILED INFO

Material : plastique robuste Gross Weight : 80 gr. Net Weight : 60 gr.

Size item : L 7 x w 3 x h 11 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note :

EAN : 3456850913002 Ref. : 91300133 Price : 8.73 € 
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22123133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton

Gross Weight : 430000 gr. Net Weight : 425 gr.

Size item : L 28 x w 28 x h 27 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 4202921900

Note :

EAN : 3456850221237 Ref. : 22123133 Price : 2.36 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22124133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 220 gr.

Size item : L 26.5 x w 26.5 x h 13 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221244 Ref. : 22124133 Price : 3.3 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22125133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 400 gr.

Size item : L 45 x w 36 x h 12 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221251 Ref. : 22125133 Price : 3.46 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22126133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 220000 gr.

Size item : L 33 x w 23 x h 9 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221268 Ref. : 22126133 Price : 3.39 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22127133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
carton 1000gr

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 1360 gr.

Size item : L 30 x w 30 x h 41.5 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 4819600000

Note :

EAN : 3456850221275 Ref. : 22127133 Price : 7.65 € 
+ 0.29 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22128133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
renfort en carton

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 500 gr.

Size item : L 30 x w 30 x h 140 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221282 Ref. : 22128133 Price : 4.8 € 
+ 0.17 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22129133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
renfort carton

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 450 gr.

Size item : L 35 x w 15 x h 170 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221299 Ref. : 22129133 Price : 4.74 € 
+ 0.06 € eco-share
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22131133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr ,
fenêtre 12C PCV

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 210 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 60 x h 90 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221312 Ref. : 22131133 Price : 3.27 € 
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IRONING - STORAGE

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 22132133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Intissé 100% polypropylène 75gr,
fenêtre 12C PVC

Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 270 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 60 x h 120 cm

Packaging: Sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 6307909899

Note :

EAN : 3456850221329 Ref. : 22132133 Price : 3.92 € 
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DECORATIVE PRODUCTS

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

Ref. 12463133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100% viscose Gross Weight : 620 gr. Net Weight : 595 gr.

Size item : L 110 x w 70 x h 0 cm

Packaging: enroulé dans sachet 70.5x6x6 cm MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 57024290

Note :

EAN : 5420036618188 Ref. : 12463133 Price : 7.52 € 
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BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

TAPIS SDB MONTANA GALETS 50X80CM Ref. 40352133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100% polyester Gross Weight : 600 gr. Net Weight : 560 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 59049000

Note :

EAN : 5420036639275 Ref. : 40352133 Price : 9.98 € 
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BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

TAPIS SDB ESSENCE BORDURES 50X80CM Ref. 40354133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100% coton Gross Weight : 850 gr. Net Weight : 840 gr.

Size item : L 80 x w 60 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 5705008019

Note :

EAN : 5420036640509 Ref. : 40354133 Price : 10.84 € 
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BATHROOM ARTICLES

Price offer : OP19394 (price valid until : 31/03/2022)

TAPIS SDB PASSION 50X80CM Ref. 40356133

DETAILED INFO

Material : 100%coton Gross Weight : 740 gr. Net Weight : 720 gr.

Size item : L 80 x w 50 x h 0 cm

Packaging: sachet plastique MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number : 5705008019

Note :

EAN : 5420036640219 Ref. : 40356133 Price : 8.46 € 
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